© ALOGIC. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without permission is prohibited. All other trademarks are the properties of their
owners. Tested to Comply with FCC and CE Standards. HOME OR OFFICE USE. www.alogic.co
Wall Chargers
Part no. WCG1X65-UK
65W Rapid Power
USB-C GaN Charger
WITH USB-C CHARGING CABLE
WCG1X65-US
US PLUGAlso Available In
WCG1X65-ANZ
AU PLUG
WCG1X65-EU
EU PLUG
Guaranteed Performance
Unlike many of its competitors, this device has
undergone rigorous testing to prove that it
complies with all USB standards. The device has
met stringent standards and earned certification
from the USB Industry Foundation – the body that
governs USB standards.
Charge any USB device –
USB-C Power Delivery 65W
Using the latest USB-C Power Delivery
technology it can charge most late model
laptops, tablets and phones. Using USB Power
Delivery technology the charger automatically
selects the most appropriate power output to suit
each device and charge them safely.
65W
Fast Charging2m Charging
Cable Included
Compact &
Portable
GaN™
Techonlogy
USB  Fast Charger
 Certified
Charges Laptop/
Tablets / PhonesPower Delivery65W
GaN
GaN
© ALOGIC. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without permission is prohibited. All other trademarks are the properties of their
owners. Tested to Comply with FCC and CE Standards. HOME OR OFFICE USE. www.alogic.co
Compact & Portable –
Easy to use and carry
Using the latest GaN charging technology, we’ve been
able to make our chargers 50% smaller than traditional
chargers and eliminated the need for a bulky cable to
connect the charger to the power outlet. The result is a
take-anywhere charger that can be thrown in a laptop
bag for on the road use without taking up valuable
space and weighing you down.
WarrantyPackage Includes
65W Rapid Power USB-C GaN Charger
2m USB-C to USB-C 100W Charging Cable
User Manual
2 Year
Interface
Input
Output
100-240VAC 50~60Hz 1.7A Max
USB-C Port - (5V/9V/12V/15V 3A, 20V 3.25A) 65W Max
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
Colour
56(H) x 50(D) x 29(W)
93gms
White
Physical Characteristics
Certified Safe – Meets and Exceeds
All Safety Standards
The charger is certified to meet and exceed all
international regulatory standards and features
multiple safety functions such as over current
protection, over voltage protection, short circuit
protection & over temperature protection.